Connect - Contact - Control
3
more information here:
schaltbau-gmbh.com
Contactors
CT1215/04, CT1230/04
CT1215/08, CT1230/08
Double pole

Features   2
Applications  2
Ordering code   2
Specifications  Double pole power contactors for AC and DC 3
CT1215/04  Dimension diagram double pole NO contactor for 1,500 V / 400 A 4
CT1215/08  Dimension diagram double pole NO contactor for 1,500 V / 800 A 4
CT1230/04  Dimension diagram double pole NO contactor for 3,000 V / 400 A 5
CT1230/08  Dimension diagram double pole NO contactor for 3,000 V / 800 A 5
Mounting instructions  6
Circuit diagrams   6
Mounting holes   7
Spare parts   7